SPECIFICATIONS
SURFACE MOUNT
SHIELDED POWER INDUCTOR
SERIES LH3225
FEATURES
- RoHS compliant
- Low profile
- High power density

30~60s
250~260
230
180
150
Te
m
p
(°
C
)
Time (seconds)
Tol DCR Rated Saturation
Part Number L(uH) % + (ohms) Current (A) Current (A)
max (Note 1) (Note 2)
LH3225-4R7M 4.7 20 0.288 0.82 0.70
LH3225-6R8M 6.8 20 0.312 0.68 0.61
LH3225-100M 10.0 20 0.444 0.52 0.49
LH3225-150M 15.0 20 0.72 0.46 0.35
LH3225-220M 22.0 20 1.20 0.35 0.29
LH3225-4R7M
LH3225-6R8M
CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
© 2007 Associated Components Technology, Inc. (Unpublished)